Veranstaltung
Veranstalter
Durchfihrer
Austragungsort
Datum

SM - Zielwettberwerb Damen Mannschaft
BOE

LVOO der Stocksportler
Stockhalle Marchtrenk / 00

12.09.2009

OBELIX Stockwertung - 4.0 / Robert Ulrich, WallnerstraBe 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Rang Start-Nr.

Endergebnis

Spieler/Verein

1 7 lris Mirkl, Andrea Prem, Lisa Adler,
Romana Waldner

LV Tirol

2 6 Brigitte Schonleitner, Hilde Fink,
Claudia Sommerer, Maranne

Schrofner

LV Salzburg

3 5 Roswitha Scheidleder, Sylvia
Ahamer, Helga Gamsjager, Theresia

Carbonari

LV Oberosterreich

4 4  Silvia Gutmann-Wild, Karin
WohImuth, Nicole Feichtengraber,
Katharina Schablas
LV Steiermark

5 8 Daniela Wieser, Marlene
Wiesenbacher, Erika Schrammel,
Irmgard Wieser
LV Niederésterreich

6 3 Andrea Brenner, Barbara Udvaros,
Marianne Klobosik, Margarete Post!
LV Burgenland

7 2 Ines Weiss, Lieselotte Stranig, Gerti
Gabriel, Isabella Steiner
LV Kéarnten

8 9 Renate Kugler, Claudia Pecanka,
Gertrude Hochauer, Gisela Drobnik
LV Wien

12.09.2009 18:56:00

Punkte

300

287

281

271

236

232

212

191

@& 0676 620 37 41

Runde D1
1 50
46

1 50
2 52
1 48
2 44
1 16
2 22
1 40
2 30
1 12
2 32
1 26
2 30
1 34
2 36

D2

32
40

50
37

29
34

47
60

40
34

42
45

45
32

40
37

P4 obelix@rul.at

D3

34
26

30
32

44
52

28
40

24
20

12
24

10
14

D4

32
40

10
26

20
10

38
20

32
16

27
38

31
34

10
10

Summe

148
152

140
147

141
140

129
142

136
100

93
139

108
104

94
97

Johan Kahri / Hermann Elsenhuber
LV-Niederdsterreich, LV-Salzburg

(Schiedsrichter)

m p)3112'2494 www.puchmann.at

Stempel-Schilder-Pokale

Josef Wakolbinger
LV-Oberdsterreich
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

v

SPORT

MINISTERIUM

Anton Gabiriel

LV-Oberésterreich

(Schriftflhrer)

_ BUNDESMINISTERIUM
FUR LANDESYERTEIDKZUNG LIND SPORT

BURD DES SPORTMBISTERS



